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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol 0

MSEI Symbol SUPREMECOM
ISIN INE530F01017

Name of the company

SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No. of S4l
No. of | Of No. Of Underlyi
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstand
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertit
Category | of ) pacup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying g -
shareholders | equity | up : _ ) ., | Outstanding . ESOP securities
@) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
an (1) shares | equity Receipts (V)+ | SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrai
held shares R V)+ 1957) ,(VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ESO
av) held V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) |[Class | Class (XA+XB
cg:X gy Total
Promoter
(A) & 4 432033 432033 [ 80.64 432033 432033 | 80.64
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 277 103716 103716 | 19.36 103716 103716 | 19.36
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 281 535749 535749 | 100 535749 535749 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) icromoter 80.64 432033
Group
(B) Public 19.36 18721 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 450754 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of
No. of |Of No. Of
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly shares shares | shares Shares Shares No. Of '
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Total | Underlying . Outstanding | «
. underlying | held (calculated ! g o, . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up : _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP ‘
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity . of convertible Granted I
Receipts (IV)+ |[SCRR, i, Warrants
held shares Total | securities XC) :
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
av) held Voting | (XA) |
™) (4%)) Asa % of rights ‘
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X eg'Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 342900 342900 | 64 342900 342900 | 64
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 89133 89133 | 16.64 89133 89133 |16.64
(specify)
(S:;)(_I];Otal 4 432033 432033 | 80.64 432033 432033 | 80.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 432033 432033 | 80.64 432033 432033 | 80.64
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |277 103716 103716 | 19.36 103716 103716 | 19.36
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total 277 103716 103716 | 19.36 103716 103716 | 19.36
B)#)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 277 103716 103716 | 19.36 103716 103716 | 19.36
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 281 535749 535749 | 100 535749 535749 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 281 535749 535749 | 100 535749 535749 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
e Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full ) h lodoed U g i encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | Shares pecec ndertaking | ;¢ any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIID) XV XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatlders () |1esrite | pga | fass | asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub
capital) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut } ut ) Sub-c:
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?aj egory E:_q)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! u
(VID+(X) As b b b
R ®) ®) ®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | % 342900
Any Other
@ (specify) 16.64 89133
Sub-Total
80.64 432033
(G2V(¢Y)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 80.64 432033
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 19.36 18721 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total
19.36 18721 0 0 0
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 19.36 18721 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 450754
Total
(A+B+C) 100 450754
. . . L Textue
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Inform
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shareholding of Star Wire (India) Electricity Pvt. Ltd (Non promoter) (30333 equity shares (5.66%) was transferred to M/s.
Star Wire (India) Limited (Promoter) because of Honble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Chandigarh, vide order
number 1274 dated 06/11/2024 effective from 20/12/2024. We undertake to get the Shareholding pattern complied as per
Listing Regulation in due course of time.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the

MOHINDER KUMAR GUPTA SAMIR GUPTA Click here to go back
Shareholders (T)

PAN (II) AAXPG8999B AFOPG4277F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 253350 89550 342900
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [253350 89550 342900
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.29 16.71 64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 253350 89550 342900
Total 253350 89550 342900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 47.29 16.71 64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 253350 89550 342900
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.29 16.71 64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

253350 89550 342900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

STAR WIRE (INDIA) LIMITED

JUHI LEASING & FINANCE LTD

PAN (II)

AAECS1124Q

AAACI1506D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54833

34300

89133

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

54833

34300

89133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.23

6.4

16.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54833

34300

89133

Total

54833

34300

89133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.23

6.4

16.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

54833

34300

89133

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.23

6.4

16.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

54833

34300

89133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

267 Indivisuals holding less
than 1% of shares

Usha Nishal

Mr. Hardhain
Singh

Mr.Shayam Sunder
Joshi

Sheela Gupta

Mr. Brijmohan
Gupta

Mr. Ami Lal

PAN (II)

2777799997

AAKPN5406H

7777799997

ABDPJ0793K

AGWPG1701G

ABLPG8765C

AEEPS6934H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37284

7583

7280

6067

6067

6067

6067

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

37284

7583

7280

6067

6067

6067

6067

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37284

7583

7280

6067

6067

6067

6067

Total

37284

7583

7280

6067

6067

6067

6067

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.96

1.42

1.13

1.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

37284

7583

7280

6067

6067

6067

6067

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.13

1.13

1.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18721

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr.Shekhar Gupta

Neta Gupta

Mr.Mehar Singh

Jai Prakash Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIAPG1819P

AEKPG5269B

2777799997

ACTPG0964C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6067

6067

6067

9100

103716

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6067

6067

6067

9100

103716

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

19.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6067

6067

6067

9100

103716

Total

6067

6067

6067

9100

103716

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.13

1.7

19.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6067

6067

6067

9100

103716

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

19.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

18721

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available with the Company

Textual Information(2)

PAN not available with the Company

Textual Information(3)

PAN not available with the Company

file:///C:/CS Team/OneDrive - STAR WIRE INDIA LTD/Ishika/Desktop/supreme.html

13/15



10/28/25, 9:23 PM

supreme.html

Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the

SBO

Details of the

registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise
the reporting company, whe

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Eass})on Nationality iaSSPon Nationality -
No. ca(;elzf (Applicable ca(;elgf (Applicable nghts on
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributab
L Any other e Any other | Shares | 2P | dividend o
0r§1gn1 is selected) or§1gn1 is selected) & any other
nationa nationa distributior
MOHINDER MOHINDER
1 |KUMAR AAXPG8999B India KUMAR AAXPG8999B India 47.29
GUPTA GUPTA
Total: | 0 4729 [0
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