

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	0
MSEI Symbol	SUPREMECOM
ISIN	INE530F01017
Name of the company	SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of St Underlyi Outstand convertible securities of Warran and ESO (X) = (XA+XB)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	432033			432033	80.64	432033		432033	80.64				
(B)	Public	277	103716			103716	19.36	103716		103716	19.36				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	281	535749			535749	100	535749		535749	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	80.64											432033			
(B)	Public	19.36											18721	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											450754	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	342900			342900	64	342900		342900	64			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	89133			89133	16.64	89133		89133	16.64			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	432033			432033	80.64	432033		432033	80.64			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	432033			432033	80.64	432033		432033	80.64			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	277	103716			103716	19.36	103716		103716	19.36			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		277	103716			103716	19.36	103716		103716	19.36			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		277	103716			103716	19.36	103716		103716	19.36			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		281	535749			535749	100	535749		535749	100			
Total (A+B+C)		281	535749			535749	100	535749		535749	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of share		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	64											342900			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	16.64											89133			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		80.64											432033			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		80.64											432033			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19.36											18721	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19.36											18721	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		19.36											18721	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											450754			
Total (A+B+C)		100											450754			
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage														Textue Inform		

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Shareholding of Star Wire (India) Electricity Pvt. Ltd (Non promoter) (30333 equity shares (5.66%) was transferred to M/s. Star Wire (India) Limited (Promoter) because of Honble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Chandigarh, vide order number 1274 dated 06/11/2024 effective from 20/12/2024. We undertake to get the Shareholding pattern complied as per Listing Regulation in due course of time.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHINDER KUMAR GUPTA	SAMIR GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAXPG8999B	AFOPG4277F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	253350	89550	342900
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	253350	89550	342900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.29	16.71	64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	253350	89550	342900
Total	253350	89550	342900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.29	16.71	64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	253350	89550	342900
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.29	16.71	64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	253350	89550	342900
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STAR WIRE (INDIA) LIMITED	JUHI LEASING & FINANCE LTD	
PAN (II)	AAECS1124Q	AAACJ1506D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54833	34300	89133
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54833	34300	89133
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	6.4	16.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	54833	34300	89133
Total	54833	34300	89133
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.23	6.4	16.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	54833	34300	89133
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	6.4	16.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	54833	34300	89133
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	267 Individuals holding less than 1% of shares	Usha Nishal	Mr. Hardhain Singh	Mr.Shayam Sunder Joshi	Sheela Gupta	Mr. Brijmohan Gupta	Mr. Ami Lal
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAKPN5406H	ZZZZZ9999Z	ABDPJ0793K	AGWPG1701G	ABLPG8765C	AEEPS6934H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37284	7583	7280	6067	6067	6067	6067
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	37284	7583	7280	6067	6067	6067	6067
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.96	1.42	1.36	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	37284	7583	7280	6067	6067	6067	6067
Total	37284	7583	7280	6067	6067	6067	6067
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.96	1.42	1.36	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.13
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	37284	7583	7280	6067	6067	6067	6067
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.96	1.42	1.36	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.13
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18721	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)				
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr.Shekhar Gupta	Neta Gupta	Mr.Mehar Singh	Jai Prakash Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIAPG1819P	AEKPG5269B	ZZZZZ9999Z	ACTPG0964C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6067	6067	6067	9100	103716
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6067	6067	6067	9100	103716
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.7	19.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	6067	6067	6067	9100	103716
Total	6067	6067	6067	9100	103716
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.7	19.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6067	6067	6067	9100	103716
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.13	1.13	1.7	19.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	18721
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(3)		
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available with the Company
Textual Information(2)	PAN not available with the Company
Textual Information(3)	PAN not available with the Company

Significant Beneficial Owners													
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise the reporting company, whe		
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:		
											Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributab dividend o any other distributio
1	MOHINDER KUMAR GUPTA	AAXPG8999B		India		MOHINDER KUMAR GUPTA	AAXPG8999B		India			47.29	
Total:											0	47.29	0

